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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE "I" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE
START 0.0 0.0 START 0.0 0.0
L |ADA 0.1 0.1 L |ADA 0.1 0.1
L |BARRANCA 0.8 0.9 L |BARRANCA 0.8 0.9
L |ALTON 1.6 25 L |ALTON 1.6 2.5
L |IRVINE BLVD 0.7 3.2 L |IRVINE BLVD 0.7 3.2
L |[MERIT 0.4 3.6 L |[MERIT 0.4 3.6
R |CADENCE 1.4 5.0 R |CADENCE 1.4 5.0
L |[BOSQUE 04 5.4 L |BOSQUE 04 54
R |GREAT PARK / TRABUCO 2.7 8.1 R |GREAT PARK / TRABUCO 2.7 8.1
R |YALE 0.5 8.6 R |YALE 0.5 8.6
L |[BRYAN 2.3 10.9 L |IBRYAN 2.3 10.9
L [TUSTIN RANCH /VON KARMAN 5.9 16.8 L [TUSTIN RANCH / VON KARMAN 5.9 16.8
R |IBIRCH/MESA 1.8 18.6 R |IBIRCH/MESA 1.8 18.6
L |IRVINE AVE 2.1 20.7 L |IRVINE AVE 2.1 20.7
L |[DOVER 1.4 22.1 L |[DOVER 1.4 22.1
L |[PCH 04 225 L |PCH 04 225
L |BAYSIDE 0.2 22.7 L |BAYSIDE 0.2 227
R |BACK BAY LOOP TRAIL 0.7 23.4 R |BACK BAY LOOP TRAIL 0.7 23.4
L [BACK BAY DR 3.2 26.6 L [BACK BAY DR 3.2 26.6
L |[EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 4.3 30.9 L |[EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 4.3 30.9
R |STRAWBERRY FARM BIKE TRAIL 1.6 325 R |STRAWBERRY FARM BIKE TRAIL 1.6 32.5
R |[SHADY CANYON BIKEWAY 0.1 32.6 R |[SHADY CANYON BIKEWAY 0.1 32.6
L |QUAIL HILL 0.4 33.0 L |QUAIL HILL 0.4 33.0
R |[KNOLLCREST 0.7 33.7 R |[KNOLLCREST 0.7 33.7
R |QUAIL HILL 0.3 34.0 R |QUAIL HILL 0.3 34.0
L [LAGUNA CANYON 1.9 35.9 L [LAGUNA CANYON 1.9 35.9
R |TECHNOLOGY 14 37.3 R |TECHNOLOGY 14 37.3
L |BARRANCA 0.6 37.9 L |BARRANCA 0.6 37.9
L |ADA 0.1 38.0 L |ADA 0.1 38.0
R |ITC ACCESS ROAD 0.1 38.1 R |ITC ACCESS ROAD 0.1 38.1
FINISH 38.1 FINISH 38.1
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